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Aizman Ania aizman@umich.edu Michigan Society Fellow 3012 MLB 647-2131

Aleksic Tatjana atatjana@umich.edu Associate Professor 3010 MLB, 1275 647-2141

Bondarenko Eugene eivanov@umich.edu Lecturer II 3216 MLB, 1275 615-3856

Carpenter Bogdana bogdana@umich.edu Emeritus Professor 3222 MLB, 1275 763-5715

Dyussekenova Azhar adyuss@umich.edu Pre-Candidate RUS201 001
online, TuFri 11-12:30 
pm

Eagle Herbert hjeagle@umich.edu Associate Professor 3014 MLB No Phone
on line, by appt., Thur. 
10 a.m.-1p.m.

Fort Elena felena@umich.edu Lecturer I 3012 MLB, 1275 647-2131 RUS201 002 online, TuThu 1-2 pm

Herscher Andrew herscher@umich.edu Associate Professor 3006 MLB, 1275 764-5382

Hoaglund Ryan rhoaglun@umich.edu Pre-Candidate

Kalosa Patricia triciak@umich.edu Assistant to the Chair 3040 MLB, 1275 764-5355

Kasperian Katelyn kasper@umich.edu Pre-Candidate 3024 MLB

Khagi Sofya skhagi@umich.edu Associate Professor 3224 MLB, 1275 647-2137
RUSS 347 / RC HUMS 
347, RUSS 861

Monday, Wednesday 3-4 
pm

Krutikov Mikhail krutikov@umich.edu Professor & Chair 3040 MLB, 1275 764-5355

Laurila Haley hallauri@umich.edu Candidate 3033 MLB, 1275 764-6302

Lucas Jen jenpatri@umich.edu Assistant Manager 3109 MLB, 1275 936-0150

Mahoney Grace mahoneyg@umich.edu Candidate 3033 MLB, 1275 764-6302

Maiorova Olga maiorova@umich.edu Associate Professor 3004 MLB, 1275 647-2133

Makin Alina resco@umich.edu Lecturer IV 3216 MLB, 1275 615-3856

Makin Michael mlmakin@umich.edu Professor 3016 MLB, 1275 647-2142

Marciniak Aleksandra aleksma@umich.edu Candidate 3024 MLB, 1275 647-2129 Polish 314 Wed, 3-5pm (Zoom)

Marko McKenna memkaras@umich.edu Candidate 3024 MLB, 1275 647-2129 Slavic 312 online, W 11-12 F 12-1

Martin Michael martinmd@umich.edu Candidate 3039 MLB, 1275 647-2147

Mazurkiewicz Joanna jmazurk@umich.edu Candidate Off-site

Paloff Benjamin paloff@umich.edu Associate Professor 3018 MLB, 1275

Pasek Ewa ewamm@umich.edu Lecturer II 3222 MLB, 1275 763-5715 online, T&W 2-3:00 pm

Rogovyk Svitlana srogovyk@umich.edu Lecturer IV 3220 MLB, 1275 647-2138

Rosic Marija mrosic@umich.edu Lecturer II 3020 MLB, 1275 763-0239
Monday 2-3in person; 
Friday 12-1 online

Ruiz Sara saru@umich.edu Candidate 3039 MLB, 1275 647-2147
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Shkolnik Nina shkolnik@umich.edu Lecturer II 3020 MLB Rus 125, 301, 401 W/F 11-12pm online

Silverman Tanya tanyasil@umich.edu Pre-Candidate

Tkacheva Alexandra zephyra@umich.edu Pre-Candidate
In Kzakhstan Fall 
semester 

RUS101 001
online, MW 11 am-12 
pm (EST) 

Toman Jindrich ptydepe@umich.edu Professor 3218 MLB, 1275 936-3196

Tonnessen Kristian kanfinn@umich.edu Pre-Candidate
online, T TH 12-1pm 
(EST)

Varner Annie varnera@umich.edu
Undergraduate Student 
Services Coordinator

3034 MLB, 1275 763-4496

Wagner Jason jbwagner@umich.edu Candidate 3026 MLB, 1275 647-2128

Westwalewicz Piotr pwestwal@umich.edu Lecturer IV 3002 MLB, 1275 647-2132

Zhur Carina zhurca@umich.edu Pre-Candidate
online, W TH 2-3 pm 
(EST)


